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Industry Associations and Organizations  

Alaska Bankers Association 
 
Address (Mailing):  PO Box 241489  
Anchorage, AK 99524-1489 
 
Directors: 
 
Craig E. Dahl 
Phone: 907-790-5101 
Email: cdahl@alaskapacificbank.com 
 
Joe Everhart, President 
Phone: 907-265-2981 
Email: joseph.c.everhart@wellsfargo.com 
 
Steven R. Lundgren, President Elect 
Phone: 907-458-4257 
Email: slundgren@denalistatebank.com 
 
Craig J. Ingham 
Phone: 907-452-1751 
Email: cingham@mtmckinleybank.com 
 
William G. Moran 
Phone: 907-228-4220 
Email: bill.moran@firstbankak.com 
 
Dave Lawer 
Phone: 907-777-3011 
Email: dlawer@fnbalaska.com 
 
Brian Nerland 
Phone: 907-564-0291 
Email: Brian_G_Nerland@Keybank.com 
 
Joseph M. Schierhorn, Treasurer 
Phone: 907-261-3308 
Email: joe.schierhorn@nrim.com 
 
Joseph M. Beedle 
Phone: 907-261-3338 
Email: beedle.joseph@nrim.com 

 
 
 
 
 

Alaska Credit Union League 
 
Address (Mailing): c/o True North FCU 
2777 Postal Way 
Juneau, AK 99801 
 
Web Page:www.alaskacreditunions.org 

 
Lauren MacVay, President 
True North FCU 
Phone: 907-523-4720 
Fax: 907-586-8078  

 
Kyler Howlett, Secretary 
Northern Skies FCU 
Address: 400 West Benson Boulevard, Anchorage, 
AK 99503 
Phone: 907-561-1407 
Fax: 907-561-4005 

 
Board Members at Large 
Stephane Dunn 
Bill Eckhardt 
Tom Newins 
Susan Fisher 
Mike Lombardino 
Vicki Mowrey 
John O’Brien 
Raelynn Radway 
Al Strawn 
Robert Teachworth 
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